
EVENTS 13 & 26

RACE 38

87
01:31.390

Shaun MULLIGAN

ROW

6

268
01:22.0204

01:23.530232
01:26.010

Mark FAIRWEATHER

Ian HENSHAW

William CURTISROW

5

46
01:21.470186

01:21.600138
01:21.670

Robert BOWEN

Sean GAUCHWIN

Mike KEMPROW

4

45
01:20.5502

01:20.620173
01:20.710

Steve HIGERTY

Mick PENNELL

Jason LAMBROW

3

322
01:17.82042

01:19.560218
01:19.560

Thomas WOOLFORD ©

Tony JIMENEZ

Marc PRENTICEROW

2

213
01:13.210161

01:13.640270
01:17.500

Doug EDMONDSON

Tyler SCOTHERN

Andrew BURSCOUGHROW

1

POLE
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